Mako Total Hip array instrument kit

tray layouts
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1 112240
2 112390
3 112270
4 204980

Description

Pelvic array adapter
3-Pin clamp
2-Pin clamp*

MICS reamer attachment
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Description

MICS adapter cover
RIO registration array
Hip femoral array post

Hip probe

*Optional, available upon request



tray layouts
Mako THA Array instrument kit
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1 112227

2 206967 or 205020

3 112230

4 112330

Description

Rio base array
Hip end effector
Pelvic array

Hip femoral array
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110755

110765
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Description

Postero lateral broach array

Antero lateral broach array



tray layouts

Mako Hip instrument kit

stryker
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210433-3240
210433-3237
210433-3235
210433-3230
210433-3227
210433-2737
210433-2740
210433-2735
210433-2730
210433-2727
209870

209873

Description

Accolade II 132°, 40mm neck trial
Accolade II 132°, 37mm neck trial
Accolade II 132°, 35mm neck trial
Accolade II 132°, 30mm neck trial
Accolade II 132°, 27mm neck trial
Accolade II 127°, 40mm neck trial
Accolade II 127°, 37mm neck trial
Accolade II 127°, 35mm neck trial
Accolade II 127°, 30mm neck trial
Accolade II 127°, 27mm neck trial
Anato neutral neck trial, left

Anato anteverted neck trial
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209871
111157
110162
112730
209830
212760
111120
206270
112340 or 110100
208074
209820

Description

Anato neutral neck trial, right
Fixed screwdriver handle
Square driver

3.5Mm hex driver

Mako inline-offset shell impactor

(For trident shells only)

Mako offset reamer handle (underneath impactor)

Bone pin adaptor

Mako shell impaction platform

Checkpoint driver

Mako straight reamer handle (underneath impactor)

Mako straight shell impactor



| Total Hip tray layouts Stl"yker'
MICS Handpiece instrument kit
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Description

1 209063 MICS Handpiece



stryker

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and
recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery.

The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker's product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker
product. The products depicted are CE marked according to the Medical Device Directive 93/42/EEC. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical
practices in individual markets. Please contact your sales representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker's products in your area.

Stryker Corporation or its divisions or other corporate affiliated entities own, use or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: Accolade, Anato, Mako, Stryker, Trident. All other trademarks are trademarks of their
respective owners or holders.
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